
Cadet

40 kg
1 Judokas

JOUANNY M.
 

 

1. JOUANNY Margaux ALL QUATRE VALL - DA

CB ALL QUATRE VALL - DAJOUANNY Margaux
   ------------------------- 

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:23:34
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Cadet

44 kg
1 Judokas

DELBARRE L.
 

 

1. DELBARRE Lea Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42

CM Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42DELBARRE Lea
   ------------------------- 

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:30:09
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11 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:34:49

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LOZES Lou Judo Club Thyez - 74 (CM) 1 X X X 0 0 4

LECLERCQ Camille STADE CLERMONT - 63 (CV) 2
021 -0

000 -1
X X 1 101 3

CATHERIN Malia BRESSE SAONE - 01 (CM) 3
020 -0

000 -0

110 -0

001 -0
X 2 200 2

RANDRIANIRINA Lysiane ALLOBROGES JUDO - 73 (CM) 4
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ROCHUT Marie JC ANNECY - 74 (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -0

101 -1

000 -3

101 -0

000 -3
3 300 1

REDARES Julie JC BLAVOZY - 43 (CM) 2 X X X 0 0 4

CARNIEL Oceane AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38 (CM) 3 X
101 -0

000 -1
X 1 100 3

DENOUS Shailyne ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42 (CM) 4 X
021 -0

000 -0

001 -0

000 -2
2 101 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LIEDOT Rose DOJO P ROCHOIS - 74 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

TORUN Zohra DOJO OLYMPIC - 69 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

CUILLERET Ninon STADE CLERMONT - 63 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (48 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (48 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (48 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Cadet

48 kg
6 Judokas

1. CUILLERET Ninon STADE CLERMONT - 63

2. ROCHUT Marie JC ANNECY - 74

3. TORUN Zohra DOJO OLYMPIC - 69

3. RANDRIANIRINA Lysiane ALLOBROGES JUDO - 73

5. DENOUS Shailyne ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42

5. CATHERIN Malia BRESSE SAONE - 01

CUILLERET N.
 102 -2 / 001-3

 

CM ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42DENOUS Shailyne RANDRIANIRINA L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CUILLERET N.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CM ALLOBROGES JUDO - 73RANDRIANIRINA Lysiane

   --------------------- 
CUILLERET N.

 
CM STADE CLERMONT - 63CUILLERET Ninon

   --------------------- 
ROCHUT M.

 

ROCHUT M.
 012 -2 / 010-1

CM JC ANNECY - 74ROCHUT Marie

CB DOJO OLYMPIC - 69TORUN Zohra TORUN Z.
 020 -0 / 000-0CM BRESSE SAONE - 01CATHERIN Malia

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 18:02:06
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8 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:35:27

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

REGGAD Amira J.C.TEILLOIS - DA (CM) 1
100 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 2 200 2

TABOURIN Elise J.C.HAUT BUGEY - 01 (CM) 2 X
011 -0

000 -1
X 1 21 3

BUSECKE JAY Manon JC MEXIMIEUX - 01 (VB) 3 X X X 0 0 4

LOZANO Louane JO GRAND LYON - 69 (CM) 4
020 -1

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -1
3 300 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

TERRASSE Ambre PORTES LES VALE - DA (CM) 1 X X
100 -0

000 -1
1 100 3

BARON Leane JC SAONE VALLEE - 01 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

BOVA SEGURA Alyssia Judo Club THONO - 74 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

NICOLAS Manon J.C.BRIVOIS - 43 (CM) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1 (52 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (52 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Cadet

52 kg
4 Judokas

1. BOVA SEGURA Alyssia Judo Club THONO - 74

2. LOZANO Louane JO GRAND LYON - 69

3. BARON Leane JC SAONE VALLEE - 01

3. REGGAD Amira J.C.TEILLOIS - DA

BOVA SEGURA A.
 110 -1 / 000-1

 

CM JO GRAND LYON - 69LOZANO Louane LOZANO L.
 101 -1 / 001-1CM JC SAONE VALLEE - 01BARON Leane

CM Judo Club THONO - 74BOVA SEGURA Alyssia BOVA SEGURA A.
 020 -0 / 000-0CM J.C.TEILLOIS - DAREGGAD Amira

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 18:13:37
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16 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:36:07

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MICOLLET Manon JJTLB - 69 (CV) 1 X X X 0 0 4

MABUBA KUTUNGU Iman ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 3

FREYDIER Lou BARBARIANS JC - 38 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -2
3 210 1

MINAUDO Zoe MAURIENNE JUDO - 73 (CM) 4
100 -0

000 -F

010 -2

000 -0
X 2 110 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KHENIOUI Assia A.L.VAULX EN VE - 69 (CV) 1
010 -1

000 -0
X 1 10 2

CHAHDIL Maria JUDO CLUB PIERR - DA (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

RANDRIANIRINA Louisy ALLOBROGES JUDO - 73 (CM) 3
021 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COURBIERE Lola A.L.V. PARILLY - 69 (CM) 1 X
020 -2

000 -0
1 110 1

GRENET Celia STADE CLERMONT - 63 (CB) 2
100 -0

010 -0
X 1 100 3

DIABY Fanta ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74 (CV) 3 X
100 -1

000 -1
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1 (57 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (57 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (57 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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16 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:36:07

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAISSUS Lola U.J.R. - 69 (CM) 1 X
020 -0

000 -1
1 100 2

RONZIER Mylene Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42 (CM) 2
020 -1

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BARBOSA Ylénia ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PITIOT Justine CHAPONOST JUDO - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

BOMPUIS Tess ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -2

001 -1

001 -2
2 101 1

NASRA Mayssa JUDOKAN MEYLAN - 38 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -1
X 1 101 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (57 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (57 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Cadet

57 kg
10 Judokas

1. FREYDIER Lou BARBARIANS JC - 38

2. LAISSUS Lola U.J.R. - 69

3. COURBIERE Lola A.L.V. PARILLY - 69

3. RONZIER Mylene Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42

5. BOMPUIS Tess ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42

5. RANDRIANIRINA Louisy ALLOBROGES JUDO - 73

5. NASRA Mayssa JUDOKAN MEYLAN - 38

5. DIABY Fanta ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74

FREYDIER L.
 101 -2 / 000-0

 

CM MAURIENNE JUDO - 73MINAUDO Zoe NASRA M.
 021 -1 / 000-1

COURBIERE L.
 110 -1 / 000-0

LAISSUS L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CM JUDOKAN MEYLAN - 38NASRA Mayssa

CM A.L.V. PARILLY - 69COURBIERE Lola
COURBIERE L.

 
   ---------------------- 

CM ALLOBROGES JUDO - 73RANDRIANIRINA Louisy
RANDRIANIRINA L.

 

LAISSUS L.
 000 -0 / 000-2

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
LAISSUS L.

 
CM U.J.R. - 69LAISSUS Lola

CM Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42RONZIER Mylene
RONZIER M.

 

RONZIER M.
 020 -0 / 000-0

FREYDIER L.
 020 -0 / 000-1

   ---------------------- 

CM ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42BOMPUIS Tess
BOMPUIS T.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
FREYDIER L.

 

FREYDIER L.
 100 -0 / 000-1

CM BARBARIANS JC - 38FREYDIER Lou

CV ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74DIABY Fanta DIABY F.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV A.L.VAULX EN VE - 69KHENIOUI Assia

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 18:06:06
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17 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:36:53

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

HIDALGO Lou J C FEYZIN - 69 (CB) 1 X X
100 -0

000 -0
1 101 3

ALLEMAND Lalie AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38 (CM) 2
020 -0

001 -0
X

020 -0

000 -1
2 200 2

VICTOURON VELLUET Meline DOJO ROMANAIS - DA (CM) 3
102 -0

000 -2

000 -2

000 -1

020 -0

000 -2
3 200 1

DI FABIO Chiara A.L.V. PARILLY - 69 (CM) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

CELERAULT Lohane AS CHARB/TOUR S - 69 (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

MOULKRALOUA Mouna JUDO CLUB PIERR - DA (CM) 2 X X X 0 0 4

BLANCHARD Eleonore A S MONTFERRAND - 63 (CV) 3 X
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

THORIN Manon BRESSE SAONE - 01 (CM) 4 X
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROCHE GUILLOT Salome DOJO OLYMPIC - 69 (CM) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 110 2

TARKA Yelena J.C.TEILLOIS - DA (CM) 2
101 -0

010 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

REDARES Emilie JC BLAVOZY - 43 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (63 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (63 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (63 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)

 10/48 



17 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:36:53

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SELMANI Amel A.L.V. PARILLY - 69 (CM) 1
101 -0

010 -1
X 1 100 2

RENAUDIER Alicia JUDO 42 - 42 (CM) 2 X X 0 10 3

GIUFFRIDA Lisa JC DOMARIN - 38 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

IMBERT Marie Lou DOJO ASAHI - CO - 69 (CM) 1 X
021 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

SANCHEZ Margot ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

MILIONI Zelie AMPG - 42 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (63 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (63 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Cadet

63 kg
10 Judokas

1. VICTOURON VELLUET Meline DOJO ROMANAIS - DA

2. GIUFFRIDA Lisa JC DOMARIN - 38

3. SANCHEZ Margot ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74

3. CELERAULT Lohane AS CHARB/TOUR S - 69

5. ALLEMAND Lalie AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38

5. SELMANI Amel A.L.V. PARILLY - 69

5. TARKA Yelena J.C.TEILLOIS - DA

5. ROCHE GUILLOT Salome DOJO OLYMPIC - 69

VICTOURON VELLUET M.
 010 -2 / 000-1

 

   ---------------------- 
CELERAULT L.

 

CELERAULT L.
 020 -1 / 000-0

VICTOURON VELLUET M.
 021 -0 / 000-0

CM AS CHARB/TOUR S - 69CELERAULT Lohane

CM A.L.V. PARILLY - 69SELMANI Amel SELMANI A.
 100 -0 / 000-0CM DOJO ASAHI - CO - 69IMBERT Marie Lou

   ---------------------- 
VICTOURON VELLUET M.

 

VICTOURON VELLUET M.
 100 -0 / 000-3

CM DOJO ROMANAIS - DAVICTOURON VELLUET Meline

CM J.C.TEILLOIS - DATARKA Yelena
TARKA Y.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
GIUFFRIDA L.

 

GIUFFRIDA L.
 113 -0 / 000-2

GIUFFRIDA L.
 020 -0 / 000-1

CM JC DOMARIN - 38GIUFFRIDA Lisa

CM DOJO OLYMPIC - 69ROCHE GUILLOT Salome
ROCHE GUILLOT S.

 
   ---------------------- 

CM AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38ALLEMAND Lalie ALLEMAND L.
 002 -1 / 000-1

SANCHEZ M.
 002 -1 / 000-0

CV A S MONTFERRAND - 63BLANCHARD Eleonore

   ---------------------- 
SANCHEZ M.

 
CV ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74SANCHEZ Margot

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 18:15:05
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6 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:37:26

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PAYS Lou D.R.V. - 69 (CM) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BARDONNENCHE Juliette PORTES LES VALE - DA (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MERADJI Aya JC CROLLES 38 - 38 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OUANICH Cheli J.SPORT D IRIGN - 69 (CM) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

PERAZZI Eyzane MONTMELIAN JC - 73 (CB) 2
100 -2

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SIDI Stacy ASPTT MOULINS J - 03 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (70 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (70 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Cadet

70 kg
4 Judokas

1. BARDONNENCHE Juliette PORTES LES VALE - DA

2. PAYS Lou D.R.V. - 69

3. OUANICH Cheli J.SPORT D IRIGN - 69

3. PERAZZI Eyzane MONTMELIAN JC - 73

BARDONNENCHE J.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CB MONTMELIAN JC - 73PERAZZI Eyzane PAYS L.
 100 -0 / 001-0CM D.R.V. - 69PAYS Lou

CM J.SPORT D IRIGN - 69OUANICH Cheli BARDONNENCHE J.
 100 -0 / 000-1CM PORTES LES VALE - DABARDONNENCHE Juliette

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 17:53:00
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4 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:38:01

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LATEUR Ines SOC JUDO - 73 (CM) 1
020 -0

001 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

PAYSAN Meline BUDO ATTITUDE - 73 (CV) 2 X X X 0 1 4

BELLIER Lea VILLARD DE LANS - 38 (CV) 3
000 -1

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 200 1

BACHI Ambrine JUDO CLUB PIERR - DA (CM) 4 X
022 -0

000 -1
X 1 100 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (+70 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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18 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:18:26

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUERRIREM Rafik ESSM JUDO - 38 (CM) 1
100 -1

000 -0
X 1 110 2

BENOIT GONIN Pierre JC ALBIGNY - 69 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

COURLE Nathanael BRESSE SAONE - 01 (CM) 3
011 -0

010 -2

110 -0

000 -0
2 111 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MADRIGNAC Clement JC YTRACOIS - 15 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

RIVE ROSSIGNOL Tom CRUSEILLES - 74 (CV) 2
022 -0

000 -1
X 1 100 2

PUGET Gauthier AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38 (CM) 3
020 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROUSSILLON Ilan J C FEYZIN - 69 (CM) 1
021 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MOUNIAPIN Radjen DOJO ROMANAIS - DA (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

GONNET Tao JO 4 VALLEES - 73 (CM) 3 X
010 -0

000 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (46 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (46 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (46 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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18 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:18:26

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARGERIT Hugo JUDO 42 - 42 (CM) 1
101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SDIKA Samuel A.L.DE CALUIRE - 69 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

JARRAR Madih RHODIA CLUB JUD - JB (CM) 3 X
102 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PERRAUD Luc GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38 (CM) 1
101 -0

000 -2

000 -2

000 -1
2 100 1

BOUTIER Justin DOJO GESSIEN - 01 (CM) 2 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

ZAFFIRO Cosimo AS CHARB/TOUR S - 69 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUAZIZ Motaz Billah S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -1
X 1 100 2

MANGIONE Elwen J.C SASSENAGE - 38 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

EL OUADNI Rayan DOJO GESSIEN - 01 (CM) 3
020 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (46 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (46 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (46 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Cadet

46 kg
12 Judokas

1. EL OUADNI Rayan DOJO GESSIEN - 01

2. PUGET Gauthier AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38

3. ROUSSILLON Ilan J C FEYZIN - 69

3. BOUAZIZ Motaz Billah S.O.GIVORS - 69

5. COURLE Nathanael BRESSE SAONE - 01

5. MARGERIT Hugo JUDO 42 - 42

5. RIVE ROSSIGNOL Tom CRUSEILLES - 74

5. PERRAUD Luc GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38

EL OUADNI R.
 100 -2 / 000-1

 

CM ESSM JUDO - 38GUERRIREM Rafik RIVE ROSSIGNOL T.
 020 -0 / 000-0

EL OUADNI R.
 020 -0 / 000-0

EL OUADNI R.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CV CRUSEILLES - 74RIVE ROSSIGNOL Tom

   ---------------------- 
EL OUADNI R.

 
CM DOJO GESSIEN - 01EL OUADNI Rayan

   ---------------------- 
MARGERIT H.

 

ROUSSILLON I.
 021 -0 / 000-0

CM JUDO 42 - 42MARGERIT Hugo

CM J C FEYZIN - 69ROUSSILLON Ilan ROUSSILLON I.
 100 -0 / 000-0CM DOJO GESSIEN - 01BOUTIER Justin

CM GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38PERRAUD Luc
PERRAUD L.

 

BOUAZIZ M.
 001 -1 / 000-2

PUGET G.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CM S.O.GIVORS - 69BOUAZIZ Motaz Billah BOUAZIZ M.
 102 -0 / 000-0CM JO 4 VALLEES - 73GONNET Tao

CM BRESSE SAONE - 01COURLE Nathanael
COURLE N.

 

PUGET G.
 101 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CM RHODIA CLUB JUD - JBJARRAR Madih PUGET G.
 100 -0 / 000-0CM AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38PUGET Gauthier

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:05:29
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21 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:35:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHAUVELIER GROUILLER Arthur UDJ 74 - 74 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

BINET Shaun MAURIENNE JUDO - 73 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

VIAL BOGGIA Yoan DOJO GESSIEN - 01 (CM) 3
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENNACER Anis A S MONTFERRAND - 63 (CM) 1
101 -0

000 -0

112 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

PAQUET Alexandre DOJO ROMANAIS - DA (CM) 2 X
100 -0

001 -0
1 100 2

BONNEL Hugo ASJudoPaysdeSav - 74 (CM) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

REYNAUD Sulyvan U.J.R. - 69 (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

VICENTE Gabriel ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

SAID Nael DOJO ROMANAIS - DA (CM) 3 X
101 -1

000 -3
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (50 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (50 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (50 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)

 19/48 



21 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:35:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LARDY Maxime JUDO KWAI BOURB - 03 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

LAYDEVANT Milo DOJO P ROCHOIS - 74 (CM) 2
020 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

AINS Alexis ALSGL JUDO - 69 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DESBIOLLE Aurelien AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38 (CM) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

EL OUADNI Kenzo DOJO GESSIEN - 01 (CM) 2
021 -0

000 -2

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ETTORI Antone CRUSEILLES - 74 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROUX Loan ASJudoPaysdeSav - 74 (CM) 1 X
100 -1

000 -3
1 100 2

MEUNIER Tom J.C SASSENAGE - 38 (CM) 2
020 -0

000 -1

102 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

MARTIN Jonathan EJT MONTAGNY - 69 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (50 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (50 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (50 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:35:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BROSSEAU Idriss ALSGL JUDO - 69 (CM) 1
010 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -2
2 110 1

ZOUINE Mohamed Ali RHODIA CLUB JUD - JB (CM) 2 X
020 -0

000 -2
1 100 2

BENBELKHIR Malek PAYS VIENNOIS - 38 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 7 (50 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Cadet

50 kg
14 Judokas

1. EL OUADNI Kenzo DOJO GESSIEN - 01

2. BENNACER Anis A S MONTFERRAND - 63

3. REYNAUD Sulyvan U.J.R. - 69

3. LAYDEVANT Milo DOJO P ROCHOIS - 74

5. PAQUET Alexandre DOJO ROMANAIS - DA

5. VIAL BOGGIA Yoan DOJO GESSIEN - 01

5. BROSSEAU Idriss ALSGL JUDO - 69

5. MEUNIER Tom J.C SASSENAGE - 38

EL OUADNI K.
 020 -0 / 000-0

 

CM MAURIENNE JUDO - 73BINET Shaun PAQUET A.
 101 -1 / 002-1

EL OUADNI K.
 101 -0 / 000-1

EL OUADNI K.
 010 -2 / 000-0

CM DOJO ROMANAIS - DAPAQUET Alexandre

CM DOJO GESSIEN - 01EL OUADNI Kenzo EL OUADNI K.
 101 -1 / 000-0CM ASJudoPaysdeSav - 74ROUX Loan

CM ALSGL JUDO - 69AINS Alexis REYNAUD S.
 110 -0 / 000-0

REYNAUD S.
 011 -0 / 000-2

CM U.J.R. - 69REYNAUD Sulyvan

   ---------------------- 
BROSSEAU I.

 
CM ALSGL JUDO - 69BROSSEAU Idriss

   ---------------------- 
MEUNIER T.

 

BENNACER A.
 101 -0 / 000-0

BENNACER A.
 111 -0 / 000-1

CM J.C SASSENAGE - 38MEUNIER Tom

CM A S MONTFERRAND - 63BENNACER Anis BENNACER A.
 100 -0 / 000-0CM DOJO ROMANAIS - DASAID Nael

CM RHODIA CLUB JUD - JBZOUINE Mohamed Ali LAYDEVANT M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

LAYDEVANT M.
 011 -1 / 010-1

CM DOJO P ROCHOIS - 74LAYDEVANT Milo

CM DOJO GESSIEN - 01VIAL BOGGIA Yoan VIAL BOGGIA Y.
 101 -0 / 000-0CM AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38DESBIOLLE Aurelien

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 15:40:18
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33 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:21:37

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAUGERY Camille AS CHARB/TOUR S - 69 (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ARMONIA Clement ST-EGREVE Judo - 38 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

THORNG Rayane DOJO GESSIEN - 01 (CV) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ALLA Jabir DOJO OLYMPIC - 69 (CM) 1
020 -0

011 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

CROS Evan JCPONTSTFERREOL - 43 (CM) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 111 2

RICHARD Titouan ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BAUDET Marlon CHAPONOST JUDO - 69 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 102 2

TACHETECHE Yannis DOJO GRENOBLOIS - 38 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

BRIGONNET Ronan JO 4 VALLEES - 73 (1D) 3
111 -1

002 -H

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (55 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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33 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:21:37

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MALLET Joan S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

YERANOSYAN Alexandre ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74 (1D) 2
100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ZALAT Yenia RHODIA CLUB JUD - JB (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEFEVRE Nathan FUJI YAMA CLUB - 69 (CB) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

RIGAUD Samuel BRESSE SAONE - 01 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

CUCCHIERI Mael JC DES MARTRES - 63 (CM) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NUNES Tim S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 1
111 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

GABILIER Ewen JC BONNEVILLE - 74 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

BENYETTOU Yasser ESSM JUDO - 38 (CB) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (55 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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33 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:21:37

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BAUDET Matteo CHAPONOST JUDO - 69 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

JOSEPHINE Lilian ESVV JUDO - 73 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -H
X 1 100 2

JOBARD Thibaut Judo Club Thyez - 74 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BEAUCHEMIN Evan ALSGL JUDO - 69 (CM) 1
010 -1

000 -0

100 -0

001 -0
2 110 1

JOUSSERAND Louis ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42 (CM) 2 X
010 -2

000 -2
1 10 2

GRAND Noah JUDO CHALAMONT - 01 (CM) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FORT Ethan S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

SEU Daniel ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74 (CM) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MANCEAU Clement Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42 (CM) 3
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 7 (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 8 (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 9 (55 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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33 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:21:37

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MURCIER Louis S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 1
020 -0

000 -1

100 -1

010 -0
2 200 1

EJJABRAOUI Abdel Hakim SMV Judo - DA (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

TOSCANI Theo JC JARREZIEN - 69 (CM) 3 X
100 -0

000 -1
1 110 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POULLIN Raphael JC LYON VILLEUR - 69 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

BYBERI Ermir J.C.HAUT BUGEY - 01 (VB) 2
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 110 2

GONTEL Tom JUDO CLUB AMPUI - 69 (CM) 3
020 -0

000 -1

111 -1

010 -1
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 10 (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 11 (55 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Cadet

55 kg
23 Judokas

BEAUCHEMIN E.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

 

CV DOJO GESSIEN - 01THORNG Rayane JOBARD T.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

JOBARD T.
 100 -1 / 000 -0

JOBARD T.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

BEAUCHEMIN E.
 101 -0 / 000 -0

CM Judo Club Thyez - 74JOBARD Thibaut

   ----------------------- 
RIGAUD S.

 
CM BRESSE SAONE - 01RIGAUD Samuel

CM JC JARREZIEN - 69TOSCANI Theo TOSCANI T.
 100 -0 / 000 -1

ALLA J.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

VB J.C.HAUT BUGEY - 01BYBERI Ermir

   ----------------------- 
ALLA J.

 
CM DOJO OLYMPIC - 69ALLA Jabir

   ----------------------- 
NUNES T.

 
NUNES T.

 010 -0 / 000 -0

BEAUCHEMIN E.
 100 -0 / 010 -0

CM S.O.GIVORS - 69NUNES Tim

CV RHODIA CLUB JUD - JBZALAT Yenia ZALAT Y.
 100 -0 / 001 -0CB CHAPONOST JUDO - 69BAUDET Marlon

CM ALSGL JUDO - 69BEAUCHEMIN Evan BEAUCHEMIN E.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

BEAUCHEMIN E.
 021 -0 / 010 -0

CM Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42MANCEAU Clement

   ----------------------- 
LEFEVRE N.

 
CB FUJI YAMA CLUB - 69LEFEVRE Nathan

   ----------------------- 
SEU D.

 
SEU D.

 100 -0 / 000 -0

YERANOSYAN A.
 010 -0 / 000 -0

YERANOSYAN A.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

CM ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74SEU Daniel

CB ESVV JUDO - 73JOSEPHINE Lilian CROS E.
 110 -0 / 000 -0CM JCPONTSTFERREOL - 43CROS Evan

   ----------------------- 
YERANOSYAN A.

 
YERANOSYAN A.

 001 -0 / 000 -1

1D ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74YERANOSYAN Alexandre

CM AS CHARB/TOUR S - 69LAUGERY Camille BENYETTOU Y.
 101 -0 / 010 -0CB ESSM JUDO - 38BENYETTOU Yasser

CM JC DES MARTRES - 63CUCCHIERI Mael
CUCCHIERI M.

 
CUCCHIERI M.

 100 -0 / 000 -0

BRIGONNET R.
 100 -0 / 000 -X

   ----------------------- 

CM S.O.GIVORS - 69MURCIER Louis MURCIER L.
 100 -0 / 010 -0CM ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42JOUSSERAND Louis

   ----------------------- 
GONTEL T.

 
BRIGONNET R.

 100 -0 / 000 -0

CM JUDO CLUB AMPUI - 69GONTEL Tom

   ----------------------- 
BRIGONNET R.

 
1D JO 4 VALLEES - 73BRIGONNET Ronan

1. BEAUCHEMIN Evan ALSGL JUDO - 69

2. YERANOSYAN Alexandre ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74

3. BRIGONNET Ronan JO 4 VALLEES - 73

3. JOBARD Thibaut Judo Club Thyez - 74

5. NUNES Tim S.O.GIVORS - 69

5. ALLA Jabir DOJO OLYMPIC - 69

5. CUCCHIERI Mael JC DES MARTRES - 63

5. SEU Daniel ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:00:59
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45 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:36:41

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HASSANI Mohamed JC MINGUETTES - 69 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

RABI Ayoub JC ANNEMASSE - 74 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

CIAMPI Louis JC CROLLES 38 - 38 (CM) 3
100 -1

000 -1

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VIVIAN Gabin S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

DUNOYER Louis DOJO GESSIEN - 01 (CV) 2
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

HUBERT Victor ASJudoPaysdeSav - 74 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KHASANOV Haron DOJO UNDOKAI - 69 (CM) 1
110 -1

000 -0

101 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

CHTIOUI Yassine GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38 (CM) 2 X X 0 10 3

KANMAZ Ilhan JC ANNEMASSE - 74 (CM) 3 X
020 -0

010 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (60 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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45 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:36:41

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PELLETIER Cyprien S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 1 3

COUNIL Edward TARENTAISE JUDO - 73 (CM) 2
100 -0

001 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

JAD BENSALEM Mourad JCVA - 01 (CM) 3
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MANY CHALENCON Maxime AS CHARB/TOUR S - 69 (CM) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

IZZO Leonardo DOJO GESSIEN - 01 (CB) 2
020 -0

000 -0

101 -1

000 -0
2 200 1

BRODKA Corentin J C Haut Lignon - 43 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PIERROT Joris JC EST LYONNAIS - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 2 3

ENSELME Jan ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74 (CM) 2
000 -0

000 -2

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

AMORETTI Jules J C NORD ISERE - 38 (CB) 3
100 -0

002 -3
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (60 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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45 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:36:41

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PENIN Celyan JC JARREZIEN - 69 (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -1
X 1 100 2

THEVENET Noah JUDO KWAI BOURB - 03 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

GASAN Ion J.C.BELLEGARDE - 01 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELOEIL Erwan AS MERIEUX JUDO - 69 (CM) 1
102 -0

010 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SABIR Fares JUDO CLUB PIERR - DA (CB) 2 X X 0 10 3

TAVERNESE Livio AS LAGNIEU JUDO - 01 (CM) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PLAUD Clement ENTENTE ST GENO - 69 (CM) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

JOLIVET Diego MOTTE SERVOLEX - 73 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

EBERHARDT Remi AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 7  (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 8 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 9 (60 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)

 30/48 



45 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:36:41

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHERHABILI Salim A.L.VAULX EN VE - 69 (CM) 1 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

DESCROIX Lucas PAYS VIENNOIS - 38 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

RONDEPIERRE Baptiste Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GOUEDO Timothe CLUB A M OULLIN - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

TEYSSIER Louis ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42 (CM) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

CAUVET Elouan JO 4 VALLEES - 73 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AMIRANASHVILI Nodari JC EST LYONNAIS - 69 (CM) 1
020 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LECOURT Matthias JUDO 42 - 42 (CM) 2 X
002 -0

000 -1
1 2 2

CHEREAU Antonin Chablais-Léman - 74 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 10 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 11  (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 12 (60 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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45 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:36:41

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TEILHOL Leny JUDO CLUB AMPUI - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

FLACHERON Tim ASJudoPaysdeSav - 74 (CM) 2
021 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

TEDESCO Romain A.M.C. - 69 (CM) 3
021 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SOUFI Nael ENTENTE ST GENO - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 1 3

GUGLIELMINO Lucas DOJO ROMANAIS - DA (CM) 2
011 -1

001 -2
X 1 11 2

VERMOREL Timothe Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MANGIONE Mathis FUJI YAMA CLUB - 69 (CV) 1 X
100 -1

000 -0
1 100 2

CLAUDEL Emilien BRESSE SAONE - 01 (CM) 2
021 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LELIEVRE Robin CHAPONOST JUDO - 69 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 13 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 14 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 15 (60 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Cadet

60 kg
30 Judokas

AMIRANASHVILI N.
 110 -0 / 000 -1

 

CM ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42TEYSSIER Louis TEYSSIER L.
 101 -0 / 001 -0

GASAN I.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

GASAN I.
 100 -0 / 000 -1

COUNIL E.
 100 -0 / 000 -2

CM A.M.C. - 69TEDESCO Romain

   ----------------------- 
GASAN I.

 
CM J.C.BELLEGARDE - 01GASAN Ion

CB JC MINGUETTES - 69HASSANI Mohamed HASSANI M.
 101 -1 / 000 -0

HASSANI M.
 101 -1 / 010 -1

CM AS MERIEUX JUDO - 69BELOEIL Erwan

CV FUJI YAMA CLUB - 69MANGIONE Mathis DESCROIX L.
 100 -0 / 000 -1CM PAYS VIENNOIS - 38DESCROIX Lucas

CM ASJudoPaysdeSav - 74HUBERT Victor HUBERT V.
 110 -0 / 000 -0

HUBERT V.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

COUNIL E.
 100 -1 / 010 -0

CM JUDO 42 - 42LECOURT Matthias

CM ENTENTE ST GENO - 69PLAUD Clement PLAUD C.
 100 -0 / 000 -0CB J C NORD ISERE - 38AMORETTI Jules

CM JC ANNEMASSE - 74KANMAZ Ilhan COUNIL E.
 101 -0 / 000 -1

COUNIL E.
 100 -0 / 010 -0

CM TARENTAISE JUDO - 73COUNIL Edward

CM DOJO ROMANAIS - DAGUGLIELMINO Lucas IZZO L.
 100 -0 / 000 -1CB DOJO GESSIEN - 01IZZO Leonardo

CM JO 4 VALLEES - 73CAUVET Elouan CIAMPI L.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

CIAMPI L.
 101 -1 / 000 -0

AMIRANASHVILI N.
 101 -0 / 010 -0

AMIRANASHVILI N.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

CM JC CROLLES 38 - 38CIAMPI Louis

   ----------------------- 
ENSELME J.

 
CM ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74ENSELME Jan

CM JC JARREZIEN - 69PENIN Celyan FLACHERON T.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

AMIRANASHVILI N.
 022 -1 / 000 -0

CM ASJudoPaysdeSav - 74FLACHERON Tim

CM A.L.VAULX EN VE - 69CHERHABILI Salim AMIRANASHVILI N.
 100 -0 / 000 -0CM JC EST LYONNAIS - 69AMIRANASHVILI Nodari

CM DOJO UNDOKAI - 69KHASANOV Haron JAD BENSALEM M.
 000 -0 / 000 -1

MANY CHALENCON M.
 020 -0 / 000 -0

MANY CHALENCON M.
 100 -0 / 001 -0

CM JCVA - 01JAD BENSALEM Mourad

CM AS CHARB/TOUR S - 69MANY CHALENCON Maxime MANY CHALENCON M.
 100 -0 / 000 -0CM Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42VERMOREL Timothe

CM AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38EBERHARDT Remi EBERHARDT R.
 021 -0 / 000 -0

CLAUDEL E.
 000 -0 / 000 -0

CV DOJO GESSIEN - 01DUNOYER Louis

CM AS LAGNIEU JUDO - 01TAVERNESE Livio CLAUDEL E.
 011 -0 / 001 -1CM BRESSE SAONE - 01CLAUDEL Emilien

1. AMIRANASHVILI Nodari JC EST LYONNAIS - 69

2. COUNIL Edward TARENTAISE JUDO - 73

3. MANY CHALENCON Maxime AS CHARB/TOUR S - 69

3. GASAN Ion J.C.BELLEGARDE - 01

5. HASSANI Mohamed JC MINGUETTES - 69

5. CLAUDEL Emilien BRESSE SAONE - 01

5. CIAMPI Louis JC CROLLES 38 - 38

5. HUBERT Victor ASJudoPaysdeSav - 74

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:32:06
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40 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:37:29

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ADRIEN ESPIAGO Gabriel JC CHAPONNAY - 69 (1D) 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

010 -0

110 -2

010 -1
3 300 1

BOURGOGNE Paul JUDO DOMENE - 38 (CM) 2 X
011 -1

000 -1
X 1 12 3

BERRI Enzo JC MEXIMIEUX - 01 (CV) 3 X X X 0 10 4

BENITO Matthias CHAPONOST JUDO - 69 (CB) 4 X
101 -1

001 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 210 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAKIMI Ihsan DOJO UNDOKAI - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 10 3

TARHAN Mohamed MOTTE SERVOLEX - 73 (CM) 2
011 -0

000 -2
X 1 12 2

MARCHAND Lucas DOJO ROMANAIS - DA (1D) 3
100 -0

010 -0

100 -0

001 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CORTIAL Eliott JC LYON VILLEUR - 69 (CB) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

MARTI Malik ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74 (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

VIDONI Julian TARENTAISE JUDO - 73 (CM) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (66 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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40 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:37:29

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CASTALDI Jeyson S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

VAYER Clement ASPTT MOULINS J - 03 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

TULLIO Gabriel DOJO P ROCHOIS - 74 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TAIAR Hossein S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 1 X
010 -2

000 -1
1 10 2

TEDETTI Victor Chablais-Léman - 74 (CM) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

GHERIBI Elyes DOJO GRENOBLOIS - 38 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEMOINE Mael CHAPONOST JUDO - 69 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 1

ONILLON Flavien ASPTT MOULINS J - 03 (CM) 2 X
002 -1

000 -0
1 2 3

NDONG PALACIOS Conrad GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38 (CM) 3
010 -0

000 -1
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (66 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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40 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:37:29

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GEDEON Yoni AJJ LYON - 69 (CM) 1
110 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LALAYAN Garnik J.C.HAUT BUGEY - 01 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

ALLIGIER RAOULT Leo JUDO KWAI MTL - DA (CM) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LORRIOT BERARD Jules JC ALBIGNY - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

NICULESCU Horia Stefan GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

GIRERD Leo U.J.R. - 69 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SULVAT Denis DOJO OLYMPIC - 69 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DUBAND Valentin JUDO 42 - 42 (CM) 2 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

PETIOT Nathan JC EST LYONNAIS - 69 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 7  (66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 8 (66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 9 (66 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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40 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:37:29

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CLOEZ Amerigo CHAPONOST JUDO - 69 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 111 2

PAYET Naren JUDO FAVERGES - 74 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

BORDERIEUX Adan YZEURE JUDO - 03 (CV) 3
011 -0

011 -2

100 -0

000 -0
2 111 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MILANE Amine A.L.VAULX EN VE - 69 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

CREPISSON Thomas SOC JUDO - 73 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ALAIS Leandre A2G - DA (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUFOUR Milan JC EST LYONNAIS - 69 (CM) 1 X
021 -0

000 -0
1 110 2

WYSS RABOIS Noe A2G - DA (CM) 2
011 -2

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 111 1

GUION Raphael ALSGL JUDO - 69 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 10 (66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 11  (66 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 12 (66 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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40 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:37:29

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BURGIO Nael S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 1
010 -0

001 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

MERCIER Bastien JC BONNEVILLE - 74 (1D) 2 X
100 -0

001 -0
1 101 2

BOURNAZEAUD Elidjah TARENTAISE JUDO - 73 (CM) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 13 (66 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Cadet

66 kg
27 Judokas

TULLIO G.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

 

   ----------------------- 
LEMOINE M.

 
DUFOUR M.

 100 -0 / 002 -0

DUFOUR M.
 100 -0 / 000 -F

TULLIO G.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

CB CHAPONOST JUDO - 69LEMOINE Mael

CV YZEURE JUDO - 03BORDERIEUX Adan DUFOUR M.
 100 -0 / 000 -0CM JC EST LYONNAIS - 69DUFOUR Milan

CM JUDO KWAI MTL - DAALLIGIER RAOULT Leo BURGIO N.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

BURGIO N.
 020 -0 / 000 -0

CM S.O.GIVORS - 69BURGIO Nael

CM MOTTE SERVOLEX - 73TARHAN Mohamed MARTI M.
 100 -1 / 000 -1CB ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74MARTI Malik

CM GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38NICULESCU Horia Stefan NICULESCU H.
 020 -0 / 000 -0

TULLIO G.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

TULLIO G.
 100 -0 / 000 -1

CB JC LYON VILLEUR - 69CORTIAL Eliott

CM DOJO P ROCHOIS - 74TULLIO Gabriel TULLIO G.
 110 -0 / 000 -0CM JUDO 42 - 42DUBAND Valentin

   ----------------------- 
CREPISSON T.

 
CREPISSON T.

 100 -0 / 000 -0

CM SOC JUDO - 73CREPISSON Thomas

CM Chablais-Léman - 74TEDETTI Victor TEDETTI V.
 100 -0 / 000 -0CB CHAPONOST JUDO - 69BENITO Matthias

CB DOJO OLYMPIC - 69SULVAT Denis
SULVAT D.

 
SULVAT D.

 100 -0 / 000 -1

SULVAT D.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

SULVAT D.
 100 -0 / 010 -0

   ----------------------- 

CM AJJ LYON - 69GEDEON Yoni GEDEON Y.
 000 -0 / 000 -0CM GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38NDONG PALACIOS Conrad

1D JC BONNEVILLE - 74MERCIER Bastien MERCIER B.
 111 -0 / 000 -0

MERCIER B.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

CM A2G - DAWYSS RABOIS Noe

1D DOJO ROMANAIS - DAMARCHAND Lucas
MARCHAND L.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
VIDONI J.

 
VIDONI J.

 101 -0 / 000 -0

VIDONI J.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

CM TARENTAISE JUDO - 73VIDONI Julian

CB CHAPONOST JUDO - 69CLOEZ Amerigo CLOEZ A.
 100 -0 / 000 -0CM U.J.R. - 69GIRERD Leo

CM A2G - DAALAIS Leandre ALAIS L.
 100 -0 / 000 -0

VAYER C.
 021 -1 / 000 -1

CM S.O.GIVORS - 69TAIAR Hossein

1D JC CHAPONNAY - 69ADRIEN ESPIAGO Gabriel VAYER C.
 020 -1 / 000 -0CM ASPTT MOULINS J - 03VAYER Clement

1. TULLIO Gabriel DOJO P ROCHOIS - 74

2. SULVAT Denis DOJO OLYMPIC - 69

3. VIDONI Julian TARENTAISE JUDO - 73

3. DUFOUR Milan JC EST LYONNAIS - 69

5. BURGIO Nael S.O.GIVORS - 69

5. CREPISSON Thomas SOC JUDO - 73

5. MERCIER Bastien JC BONNEVILLE - 74

5. VAYER Clement ASPTT MOULINS J - 03

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:41:37
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23 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:23:50

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

TAJEDDINE Ayoub JC ALBIGNY - 69 (CM) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 110 2

VALORGE Tanguy Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

YEFIMENKO Daniil J.C.HAUT BUGEY - 01 (CM) 3 X X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 3

GIGOUX Andrew A.L.V. PARILLY - 69 (CM) 4
020 -0

010 -0
X X 1 100 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MULA Gaspard JC CHAPONNAY - 69 (CM) 1 X X
020 -1

000 -1
1 100 3

MASSON Evan ASS.GYM. ET SPO - 42 (CM) 2
021 -0

000 -0
X X 1 110 2

GIRARD DEPROLET Luca ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74 (CM) 3
100 -1

000 -1

100 -0

000 -F

110 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

BOROWSKI Sacha JC SAONE VALLEE - 01 (CM) 4 X
100 -0

010 -0
X 1 100 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

THALMANN Lucas AS MERIEUX JUDO - 69 (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -0

102 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

FALLOT Lou JC ANNECY - 74 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

PELLEGRINI Milo DOJO DU SOLEIL - 01 (CB) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (73 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (73 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (73 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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23 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:23:50

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KHALED Yacine S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

BISSAO DEMMER THORNBERRY Antoine DOJO GESSIEN - 01 (VB) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

DELLYS Mathys EJK SAINT YORRE - 03 (CB) 3
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROBIN Tom JC CHAPONNAY - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

GRANIER Auxence GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38 (CM) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

CHIFFOLEAU Gil JC ANNEMASSE - 74 (CM) 3
022 -0

000 -1
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOLINA Clement JC CHAPONNAY - 69 (CM) 1 X X 0 10 3

LISENA Ibrahim JC ANNEMASSE - 74 (CB) 2
100 -0

010 -0
X 1 100 2

LEFRANCOIS Leo Ethan ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42 (CM) 3
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (73 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (73 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 6 (73 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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23 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:23:50

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAMOTHE Hugo A.L.V. PARILLY - 69 (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DUBOC Lucas JC SAONE VALLEE - 01 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

VENET Rodrigue J.C.TEILLOIS - DA (CM) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 7 (73 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)

 42/48 



Cadet

73 kg
14 Judokas

1. LEFRANCOIS Leo Ethan
ST ETIENNE A.M. -
42

2. GRANIER Auxence
GUC JC GRENOBLE
- 38

3. LAMOTHE Hugo A.L.V. PARILLY - 69

3. GIRARD DEPROLET Luca
ALLIANCE GENEVO
- 74

5. THALMANN Lucas
AS MERIEUX JUDO
- 69

5.
BISSAO DEMMER THORNBERRY
Antoine

DOJO GESSIEN - 01

5. VALORGE Tanguy
Ass JUDO LOIRE -
42

5. PELLEGRINI Milo
DOJO DU SOLEIL -
01

LEFRANCOIS L.
 100 -0 / 001-0

 

CM Ass JUDO LOIRE - 42VALORGE Tanguy VALORGE T.
 020 -0 / 000-0

GIRARD DEPROLET L.
 100 -0 / 001-2

LEFRANCOIS L.
 100 -0 / 001-0

CB EJK SAINT YORRE - 03DELLYS Mathys

CM J.C.TEILLOIS - DAVENET Rodrigue GIRARD DEPROLET L.
 100 -0 / 000-0CM ALLIANCE GENEVO - 74GIRARD DEPROLET Luca

CM ST ETIENNE A.M. - 42LEFRANCOIS Leo Ethan LEFRANCOIS L.
 000 -0 / 000-0

LEFRANCOIS L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CM JC ANNEMASSE - 74CHIFFOLEAU Gil

   ---------------------- 
THALMANN L.

 
CM AS MERIEUX JUDO - 69THALMANN Lucas

   ---------------------- 
GRANIER A.

 

GRANIER A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

GRANIER A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CM GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38GRANIER Auxence

CM JC ALBIGNY - 69TAJEDDINE Ayoub BISSAO DEMMER THORNBERRY A.
 111 -0 / 000-0VB DOJO GESSIEN - 01BISSAO DEMMER THORNBERRY Antoine

CB JC ANNEMASSE - 74LISENA Ibrahim PELLEGRINI M.
 100 -0 / 001-1

LAMOTHE H.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CB DOJO DU SOLEIL - 01PELLEGRINI Milo

CM A.L.V. PARILLY - 69LAMOTHE Hugo LAMOTHE H.
 020 -0 / 000-0CM JC CHAPONNAY - 69MULA Gaspard

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 15:55:29
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5 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 17:05:11

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 5 V P C

GOY Wyatt JUDO CLUB MOZAC - 63 (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -1

000 -2
X 2 200 3

SARDA Noah A.L.V. PARILLY - 69 (CB) 2 X X X X 0 0 5

BELKACEM Assime ESSM JUDO - 38 (CB) 3
101 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
X 3 300 2

SOUCASSE Axel SOC JUDO - 73 (CV) 4 X
020 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 4

DEAK Viktor D.R.V. - 69 (1D) 5
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
4 400 1

Ordre combats : 4-5   1-2   3-4   1-5   2-3   1-4   3-5   2-4   1-3   2-5   

Tapis 0Poule 1  (81 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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7 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:25:36

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

PERNET Jules DAMSR TOSSIAT - 01 (CB) 1
100 -0

001 -1

100 -1

000 -3
X 2 200 2

HAFDHI Nassim J.C.TEILLOIS - DA (CM) 2 X
111 -0

001 -0
X 1 101 3

BUISSON Paul BRESSE SAONE - 01 (CM) 3 X X X 0 1 4

ALANE Zacarya S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 4
010 -1

000 -0

001 -2

000 -0

002 -1

000 -1
3 13 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EL ABD Gabriel J.C.HAUT BUGEY - 01 (CM) 1
111 -0

000 -2

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

WARDI Ali JUDO CLUB PIERR - DA (CV) 2 X
011 -1

011 -0
1 11 2

POURRAT Pierre SG JUDO CLUB - 42 (CM) 3 X X 0 11 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (90 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (90 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)
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Cadet

90 kg
4 Judokas

1. EL ABD Gabriel J.C.HAUT BUGEY - 01

2. ALANE Zacarya S.O.GIVORS - 69

3. PERNET Jules DAMSR TOSSIAT - 01

3. WARDI Ali JUDO CLUB PIERR - DA

EL ABD G.
 101 -0 / 000-0

 

CM S.O.GIVORS - 69ALANE Zacarya ALANE Z.
 000 -0 / 000-1CV JUDO CLUB PIERR - DAWARDI Ali

CB DAMSR TOSSIAT - 01PERNET Jules EL ABD G.
 100 -0 / 000-0CM J.C.HAUT BUGEY - 01EL ABD Gabriel

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 16:12:41
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6 judokas. Tirage : 03-05-2025 14:26:38

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AMANAKO BILONDA Manasses DOJO UNDOKAI - 69 (CB) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 101 2

VALENTIN Noham JO DONZEROIS - DA (CM) 2
100 -0

001 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

TRSTENA Bernard J.C.HAUT BUGEY - 01 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KHOTYNSKY Mykyta CCS P.L.VILLETT - 69 (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -F
2 200 1

LUYALU BARUTI Keneya GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38 (CV) 2 X
100 -0

000 -F
1 100 2

BAILLET David S.O.GIVORS - 69 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (+90 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (+90 kg)

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
POULES (Le03-05-2025)

 47/48 



Cadet

+90 kg
4 Judokas

1. VALENTIN Noham JO DONZEROIS - DA

2.
AMANAKO BILONDA
Manasses

DOJO UNDOKAI - 69

3. KHOTYNSKY Mykyta CCS P.L.VILLETT - 69

3. LUYALU BARUTI Keneya
GUC JC GRENOBLE -
38

VALENTIN N.
 100 -0 / 000-1

 

CM JO DONZEROIS - DAVALENTIN Noham VALENTIN N.
 100 -0 / 000-1CV GUC JC GRENOBLE - 38LUYALU BARUTI Keneya

CB CCS P.L.VILLETT - 69KHOTYNSKY Mykyta AMANAKO BILONDA M.
 010 -1 / 010-2CB DOJO UNDOKAI - 69AMANAKO BILONDA Manasses

CLASSEMENT

AURA INDIV ESPOIRS - BAGE DOMMARTIN
TABLEAU (Le03-05-2025)

Tirage : 03-05-2025 15:53:35
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